Speed & Flexibility· Customize Your Optics
FEATURES
LED Type:
Size:
Height:
Model:
Material:
Beam Angle:
Transmittance:
1, This LED lens is designed with a tight 5° beam.
2, LED Applications: "3535" "5050" LED standard.
3, Lighting applications: surgery, dental light, torchlight, wall washer light, and other technical lighting
requirements
29mm Led Lens For Surgery Dental Torch Light
Address：905 Hengtai Chanye Building, No.1 of TangKeng LuKou Dong GuanTian,
Bao'shi Dong Road,Shiyan,Bao'an,Shenzhen 518108
Product
Datasheet
AYS29DH17-5G-HOLDER
Ø31.6mm
16.85mm
5°
PMMA
>90%
3535/ 5050LED
Speed & Flexibility· Customize Your Optics
LENS LIGHT DISTRIBUTION & APPLICATION
LENS DRAWING
LED TYPE LED BRAND
5°
3535LED 5050LED
Address：905 Hengtai Chanye Building, No.1 of TangKeng LuKou Dong GuanTian,
Bao'shi Dong Road,Shiyan,Bao'an,Shenzhen 518108
Product
Datasheet